

CS No. 11768/16

Old Case No. 530/16

Harikant Tripathi Vs Dharmender Singh & ors.

20.03.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Ritu Singh, Counsel for defendant no. 1 with
defendant no.1.

Sh. Sanjeet Kumar Singh, Counsel for defendant no. 2.

WS filed on behalf of defendant no. 2. Copy supplied.

Put up on **06.07.2017** for purpose fixed.

(Reader)

20.03.2017